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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
4 

 
Lots 5-14. 

 
40N 52E 
33N 55E 
27N 56E 
29N 56E 
30N 56E 
31N 56E 
32N 56E 
41N 56E 
42N 56E 
42N 57E 
36N 62E 
47N 65E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
2,861.23 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PX Segr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN59405 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/24/1998 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11/24/1998 

 
 

 
3 
4 

 
Lots 5-14, SWNW; 
Lots 5-14. 

 
 

 
                   
   121.27 

 
ME Final Certificate 
Cancelled 

 
 
NVN54221 

 
 
12/08/2000 

 
 
01/04/2001 

 
 

 
2 
3 
11 

 
SW, W2SE, 
E2SE, E2NE, 
NENW, NWNE. 

 
 

 
 
      480.00 

 
 
NOITL 

 
 
N 77954 

 
 
12/30/2003 

 
 
1/20/2004 

 
Segr 12/16/2003 
PL 103-23 

 
2 
 

 
SENW. 

   
        40.00 

 
NOITL 

 
N 77955 

 
12/30/2003 

 
1/20/2004 

 
Segr  12/16/2003 
PL 103-23 

 
2 
 
3 
 
11 
 

 
SW, W2SE, 
 
E2SE, E2NE,  
 
NENW, NWNE. 

  
 
        480.00 

 
 
NOITL Expiration 

 
 
N 77954 

 
 
3/15/2004 

 
 
12/9/2004 

 

 
2 
 

 
SENW. 

  
          40.00 

 
NOITL Expiration 

 
N 77955 

 
3/15/2004 

 
12/9/2004 

 

 
4 
 

 
Lot 5-14. 

         
         Total 
          80.69 

 
Patent 

 
27-2005-0074 

 
1/14/2005 

 
2/8/2005 

 
N 59405 

 


